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Single lever kitchen mixer: Eco-plus and Coldstart, Aerator class Z

8020-6000

1000

10

100

Flow [l/s]
10,01 0,1

Eco-flow

Max-flow

Pressure drop graph

Table

             Pressure Flow Flow

WP [kPa] [kPa] [l/s] [l/m]

50 52 0,055 3,3

100 101 0,078 4,7
200 202 0,111 6,6
300 302 0,136 8,1
400 399 0,156 9,4
500 500 0,175 10,5
600 597 0,192 11,5

  

Max-flow

              Pressure Flow Flow

WP [kPa] [kPa] [l/s] [l/m]

50 51 0,039 2,3

100 102 0,055 3,3
200 201 0,078 4,7
300 301 0,096 5,7
400 399 0,111 6,6
500 499 0,124 7,4
600 603 0,136 8,2
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